Risultati

POS SOCIETA/NAZIONE
CONCORRENTE

1 SOLO TEAM 63
MOIA Matilde

2 SOLO AQUATICA
GRANDE Virginia

3 SOLO WILD SPORT 1
DIDOLI Sara Maria

4 SOLO DUE VALLI
BRUNETTO Lucrezia

5 SOLO WILD SPORT 2
BRERO Anna
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TOTALE

56.5376

49.8494
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44.9576

26.7000
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11.5800
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